yellobrik OTR 1240
MADI / Fiber Transceiver - CWDM
• MADI Optical to MADI Coaxial converter
• Supports up to 64 channels of audio (IN and OUT)
• Real time conversion with no degradation of signal quality
• Distances up to 40km (24.8 miles) over fiber
• 18 CWDM wavelength selections (ITU-T G.694.2)
• Duplex LC singlemode optical connections
• Supports hot swapping and hot plugging
®
Wavelength Power Option #
1270nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1270
1290nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1290
1310nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1310
1330nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1330
1350nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1350
1370nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1370
1390nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1390
1410nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1410
1430nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1430
Wavelength Power Option #
1450nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1450
1470nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1470
1490nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1490
1510nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1510
1530nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1530
1550nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1550
1570nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1570
1590nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1590
1610nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1610
Ordering Info:
Note. The OTR 1240 price DOES NOT INCLUDE the fiber transceiver SFP
sub module. Please specify the required wavelength from the option list
below when ordering.